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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Pulp Fiction
Oihonna

Egbert Wagenborg
Lytse Bear

OKA-18

Tréwes 3

Danser
Sloepweesje

Iwan Franko

Elle6

Bruzer

GlAlight

Sir Lancelot Skynner
Wetter Wrotter
d'Isela
Skomskowster
Argir

Kaag1l

Dolle Heks
Waterheks

Beluga
Onvervaard
Leeuwke
Ambiorix
Oksewiel Il

Caatje van Warmond
Berend Koster
Gebr. Van Amerongen
Blister

Karakter

Vuurzee

Zusje

Dollemina
Wetterspetter
Mare Australis

Kameleonrace 2023
08-07-2023
12,05

FSN-nr N G

FSNO82
FSN220
FSNO71
FSN216
FSNO41
FSN136
FSNO14
FSNO54
FSN120
FSN276
FSN155
FSNO80
FSN111
FSN238
FSN117
FSN185
FSN229
FSN166
FSN258
FSN197
FSN226
FSNO91
FSNO26
FSNO17
FSN212
FSN156
FSN101
FSNO78
FSN254
FSN110
FSNO68
FSN147
FSNO35
FSN180
FSN193
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KI.

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:23:14
01:21:23
01:21:01
01:29:39
01:29:16
01:26:30
01:38:18
01:39:15
01:33:24
01:27:21
01:35:57
01:36:13
01:24:12
01:26:05
01:24:03
01:40:40
01:31:02
01:26:11
01:34:32
01:40:17
01:38:19
01:45:24
01:42:50
01:42:27
01:40:29
01:32:15
01:35:23
01:33:56
01:39:15
01:32:42
01:46:32
01:54:41
01:54:28
01:52:50
niet gestart

Roei

snelheid

m/sec

2,41
2,47
2,48
2,24
2,25
2,32
2,04
2,02
2,15
2,30
2,09
2,09
2,39
2,33
2,39
2,00
2,21
2,33
2,12
2,00
2,04
1,91
1,95
1,96
2,00
2,18
2,11
2,14
2,02
2,17
1,89
1,75
1,75
1,78

Cw
kg/m

33,60
28,79
27,45
36,00
31,98
29,05
31,62
42,92
35,66
21,85
26,68
35,06
22,98
24,21
22,51
28,41
20,13
22,12
21,63
33,65
23,54
28,48
34,80
33,59
31,39
22,93
24,51
23,13
20,27
21,69
30,37
26,68
24,57
22,92

Dames
59,10

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

59,10
54,09
52,26
50,91
45,80
45,63
45,50
45,03
44,72
44,47
41,21
40,29
39,08
38,57
38,47
38,12
36,30
35,12
34,90
34,24
33,86
33,39
32,90
32,10
31,76
29,82
28,89
28,52
28,35
27,81
25,88
24,41
22,61
22,00

Om tewinnen

Straf dan

sneller

Watt # sec

124
143
246
419
353
302
450
427
381
440
527
580
523
646
647
720
807
765
917
937
804
812
836
714
1076
959
1194
1050
1160
1205
1432
1359
1303

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,41
2,53
2,55
2,35
2,44
2,49
2,15
2,19
2,33
2,48
2,27
2,30
2,69
2,60
2,74
2,23
2,54
2,76
2,46
2,36
2,43
2,18
2,25
2,27
2,27
2,70
2,53
2,71
2,46
2,74
2,32
2,21
2,19
2,20



